
5° PROVA 2008 CAMPIONATO SARDO KART
Villanovafranca (1.07 Km)

Stampati: 20/07/08 23.43.06 Registrato a: Federazione Italiana Cronometristi

www.amb-it.com
Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:
Data:
Firmato:

Pos 

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

N° 

51
15
2
8

27
16
5

13

Nome 

PINNA ANGELINO
MANCA PAOLO
PIGUREDDU MASSIMO
SORO ANTONIO
PERAZZONA  GIUSEPPE
SALIS MARIO
LORIGA ANTONIO
LASIA ANTONIO

Classe 

125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB
125 CLUB

nti totali 

50
40
29
29
22
20
9
0

125 CLUB 

25
20
13
16
11
10

9
0

125 CLUB 

25
20
16
13
11
10

0
0

3 4 5 
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